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TUF GAMING

Uriin

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS

180Hz

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD

270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

85,05 USD

115,50
usb

133,35
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

231,00
usb

233,10
usb

243,60
usb

273,00
usb

72,34 USD

92,40 USD

130,20
usb
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TUF GAMING

TUF GAMING.
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TUF GAMING
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TUF GAMING

23

27

27

23.

27

27

27

31.

28

27

27

27

17.

28

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD

HDR IP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K

IPS

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

131,25
usb

137,55
usb

206,85
usb

207,90
usb

285,60
usb

296,10
usb

325,50
usb

328,65
usb

333,90
usb

351,75
usb

393,75
usb

407,40
usb

409,50
usb

472,50
usb



27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 702,45

usb

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 813,75
FREESYNC usb

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.050,00

OLED usb



